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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 MainOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/mainone-cable-company/United Kingdom 590 72 12.20%
2 Boldyn Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/boldyn-networks/United Kingdom 768 85 11.07%
3 Monty Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/monty-mobile/United Kingdom 551 56 10.16%
4 Zen Internet https://www.linkedin.com/company/zen-internet-limited/United Kingdom 503 47 9.34%
5 Eutelsat OneWeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/onewebofficial/United Kingdom 547 46 8.41%
6 Helios Towers https://www.linkedin.com/company/helios-towers/United Kingdom 747 57 7.63%
7 Exponential-e https://www.linkedin.com/company/exponential-e/United Kingdom 671 49 7.30%
8 Community Fibre https://www.linkedin.com/company/communityfibre/United Kingdom 626 39 6.23%
9 Focus Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/focus-group-uk/United Kingdom 659 40 6.07%

10 JT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jt-group-limited/United Kingdom 618 36 5.83%
11 Gigaclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigaclear/United Kingdom 624 33 5.29%
12 Neos Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/neos-networks/United Kingdom 550 28 5.09%
13 Onecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/onecom/United Kingdom 538 21 3.90%
14 TalkTalk Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/talktalk-business/United Kingdom 576 19 3.30%
15 BT Wholesale https://www.linkedin.com/company/btwholesale/United Kingdom 809 25 3.09%
16 Kelly Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelly-group-uk/United Kingdom 897 27 3.01%
17 Virgin Media Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media-business/United Kingdom 779 22 2.82%
18 GCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/gcxworld/United Kingdom 899 22 2.45%
19 MYCOM OSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mycom-osi/United Kingdom 543 13 2.39%
20 Global Marine https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmsl/United Kingdom 595 12 2.02%
21 Celfone Trading https://www.linkedin.com/company/celfone-trading/United Kingdom 509 6 1.18%
22 WDS https://www.linkedin.com/company/wds-co/United Kingdom 752 2 0.27%
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


